TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
11/16/2020
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
Circular: 34" Dia. x 26"H
Triangular: 43"Dia. x 25"H
Rectangular: 34"Dia. x 26"H

90 CRI
D27 27 Watts
ORDERING GUIDE
Factory at your fingertips. Fill in the blanks to create your part number or create a custom configuration.
Sample Part Number: SAP-25-D27-DMV-BN-930K-A03-T
Triangular-T
-R
-C
Rectangular
G120
Note:
1. Consult factory for more acoustic material color options.
We reserve the right to change design, materials, LED's and finish in any way that will not alter installed appearance or reduce function and performance.
2,400 Lumens
FINISH
BN
BK
Brushed
Nickel
Black34" Dia.
CONFIGURATION
FLAIR1
A03
A17
A06
Light Gray
Dark Gray
City Brown
Circular
44
(-T)
44" Dia.
34
(-C)
34" Dia.
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com 11/16/2020
A02
A34
Taupe
Pure Gray
MATERIAL CLASS
Blank
A
Class B
Class A
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
SAP Series
Architectural LED Spoked
Acoustic Pendant
03-12-Light
Gray
17-12-Dark
Gray
02-12-Taupe06-12-City
Brown
34-12 - Pure
Gray
ACOUSTIC MATERIAL COLOR OPTIONS
11/16/2020
TYPE:
PROJECT:
CATALOG#:
3.000
48.030
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS - TRIANGULAR
2055 Luna Road Suite 142 | Carrollton, TX 75006
T 972.247.3171 | F 972.247.0200 | sales@saylite.com
44in